67

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIL—ROADS—continued.

Item.

1879
1880
1881
1882
1883

1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889

1890
1891
1892
1893
1894

1895
1896

1897
1898

1899
1900

1901
1902

1903
1904
1905

1906
1907

1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913

1914

1915
1916
1917
1918
1919

1920
1921
1922
1923
1924

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 109— continued.
Roaps, E1C. —continued.

Dunedin Road District— continued.

Mill Hill Road (£1 for £1)

Milton to Canada Reef (£1 for £1)

Morgan Road

Mount Steep Road (£1 for £1) ...

Mount Stuart (Hillend), (£50, £1
for £1)

Mount Stuart Road (£1 for £1)

Malrines Road (£1 for £1)

Murray Road (£1 for £1)

Pillen Road (£1 for £1)

Prentice Road

Punt Road to Tuapeka Mouth (£l
for £1)

Reserve Road

Roulston Road

Sawmill Road

Scott’s Havelock Road (£1 for £1)

Taieri Mouth Bridge .

Telegraph Road

Tokomairiro River Bridge (Cly mere),
(£1 for £1)

Tuapeka Flat deviation

Tuapeka Mouth to Lower Crook-
burn (£1 for £1)

Tnapeka Mouth to Waltahuna (£1
for £1)

Tuapeka West to Tuapeka Mouth
(£1 for £1)

Upper Barnego Settlement Road .

Waihola to Ouseburn Valley (£1
for £1)

Waipori River Foot-bridge (£1 for
£1

Wair?xhuna to Greenfield, via Polson
Creek (£1 for £1)

Waitahuna to Greeufield, via river
(£1 for £1)

Wangaloa to Coombe Hay(£1 for £1)

Waronui to Crooked Bridge (£1
for £1)

Ahuriri Flat Road (£1 for £1)

Arthurton Landslip Road (£1 f0r£l)

Barry Road .

Brooksdale Road (£1 for £1)

Catherwood Road (£50, £1 for £1)

Catlin’s Bridge to Houipapa (£1 for
£1

Catli?{s Railway - station to Sec-
tion 29, Block VIII, Catlin’s 5.D.

Catlin’s Valley,to Table Hill

Clinton to Waipahi

Friend Road (:ol for £1)

Glenomaru, Block 111, Section 18

Glenomaru, Block X, Sections 31
and 23

Hanning Road

Hay Road (£1 for £1)

Hinahina Stream Road (£1 for £1)

Horan Road (£1 for £1) .

Hukihuki

Tuapeka
Bruce

kR

1

2

Tuapeka
Bruce

Tuapeka
Bruce

Tu a}géka

Taieri and

Bruce

" Bruce

Tuapeka
-

Bruce

Tuapeka

Bruce

bl

Tuapeka

3

Bruce

”

Clutha

L3

Tuap’éka
Clutha

1912-13.

£ | £

100
50

100
100
100

100
50

50

100
150

100
50
50

100 |

100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

