Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.			1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	
	VOTE No. 109-continued.		æ	æ
	ROADS, ETCcontinued.			
	Dunedin Road District - continued.			
1879	Mill Hill Road (£1 for £1)	Tuapeka	100	
1880	Milton to Canada Reef (£1 for £1)	Bruce	200	
1882	Morgan Koad Mount Steen Road (£1 for £1)	"	100	
1883	Mount Stuart (Hillend) (£50 £1	,,	75	
1000	for $\pounds 1$)	.,,		
1884	Mount Stuart Road (£1 for £1)	Tuapeka	50	
1885	Malrines Road (£1 for £1)	Bruce	150	
1886	Murray Road (£1 for £1)	23	75	
1887	Pillen Road (£1 for £1)	- >>	150	
1880	Punt Road to Tuanaka Mouth (f1	,,	50	
1000	for $\pounds 1$)	,,	00	
1890	Reserve Road	Tuapeka	300	
1891	Roulston Road	Bruce	200	
1892	Sawmill Road	",	100	
1893	Scott's Havelock Road (£1 for £1)	Tuapeka	150	
1994	Tateri Mouth Bridge	Bruce	1,500	
1895	Telegraph Road	Druce	100	
1896	Tokomairiro River Bridge (Clymere),	Bruce	300	
	(£1 for £1)			
1897	Tuapeka Flat deviation	Tuapeka	150	
1898	Tuapeka Mouth to Lower Crook-	,.	100	
1899	Durn (£1 for £1) Tuonche Month to Waitshung (£1	Bruce	50	
1000	for £1)	Diace		
1900	Tuapeka West to Tuapeka Mouth (£1 for £1)	Tuapeka	100	
1901	Upper Barnego Settlement Road	Bruce	100	
1902	Waihola to Ouseburn Valley (£1	. ,,	50	
1903	Waipori River Foot-bridge (£1 for	Tuapeka	100	
1904	Waitahuna to Greenfield, via Polson	21	100	
1905	Waitahuna to Greenfield, via river	,,	100	
1000	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$	Device	100	
1906	Waranui to Crooked Bridge (f1	Druce	50	
1007	for £1)	"		
1908	Aburiri Flat Road (£1 for £1)	Clutha	50	
1909	Arthurton Landslip Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1910	Barry Road	,. (I)	50	
1911	Brooksdale Boad (\pounds 1 for \pounds 1)	Clutha	150	
1912	Catlin's Bridge to Houinana (£1 for	Olutha	150	
1010	£1)		, -	
1914	Catlin's Railway-station to Sec-		100	
	tion 29, Block VIII, Catlin's S.D.			
1915	Cathn's Valley to Table Hill	,,	75	
1916	Friend Read (f1 for f1)	"	100	
1917	Glenomarn, Block III, Section 18	,,	75	
1919	Glenomaru, Block X, Sections 31	27 33 .	150	
	and 23			
1920	Hanning Road	**		
1921	Hay Road $(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$	>>	00 50	
1922	Horan Road (£1 for £1)	>>.	100	
1924	Hukihuki	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	100	

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.